

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6160 OF 2002

DR.AMBEDKAR TEACHERS ORGA.OF PUNE UNIV.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

D.G. KANHERE & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

WITH W.P(C) NO. 15 of 2003

(With appln. for direction)

Date: 08/03/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A. Mariaputham,Adv.

Ms. Aruna Mathur,Adv.

M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co., Adv.

Mr. Chinmoy Khaldkar, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Nandy

For Respondent(s) Mr. Makrand D. Adkar, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Shinde, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List after four weeks.

(Ganga Thakur)

PS to Registrar

(Anand Singh)

Court Master